





Stephen L. Satizman Partner Loeb & Loeb

Stephen L. Saltzman has broad experience in domestic and international transactions in the entertainment industry. Named by *Variety* and *The Hollywood Reporter* as one of the entertainment industry's top lawyers, he represents U.S., European, and Asian producers, production companies, studios, distribution companies, broadcasters, digital media companies, banks, film funds, directors and talent. Saltzman concentrates on innovative and complex international co-production and co-financing transactions. Fluent in German and Spanish, he frequently uses his language skills and in-depth knowledge of both the U.S. and non-U.S.-based film and television industries in representing the interests of international companies and individuals in Hollywood, as well as to participate as a featured speaker and panelist in seminars and symposiums in the United States, Europe and Asia.

Stephen L. Satlzman 合伙人 乐博律师事务所

Stephen L. Saltzman 在美国以及海外娱乐行业交易市场中有着丰富的经验。他被《综艺》、《好莱坞记者》杂志评为最顶尖娱乐律师之一。由他代理的客户包括来自美国、欧洲以及亚洲的制片人、制片公司、发行公司、电视广播公司、数字媒体公司、银行、电影基金会、导演以及艺人等。Saltzman 熟悉复杂的国际投融资交易流程,同时精通德语和西班牙语。他凭着自身卓越的外语能力以及对海内外影视产业的深刻了解,成为了好莱坞知名人士以及各大国际公司最信任的娱乐律师。此外,Saltzman 常以演讲嘉宾身份出席世界各大研讨和座谈会。